Katdaotaon NMAnpwuwyv avda Apfpo Aatravwyv
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2020/013

[N15 - Y EPFAZIAS TPONOIAZ & KOINQNIKQN AZQAAIZEQN

1503 YMNHPEZIEZ KOINONIKON AZ®DAAIZEQN

0303200022 TnAepwvikd TEAN Kol THAEypa@ApATA

APXH THAETIKOINQNION KYTIPOY

0303200023 QPwTiouoC, Oépuavon Kal Kavoiua

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTIPOY

0303200025 Evoikia
OIKOAOMIKAI EMIXEIPHZEIZ ®PATKOMOYAOS AIMITEA

AHMHTPIOY MANATIQTHX
NAZAPQOY EAENA & ®IAINMOY AANA
NAVARINO ESTATES LIMITED
NAOYPHZ IANNHZ

0303200026 TEAn kai TéAn 'Ydaroc
LYMBOYAIO YAATOTNPOMHOEIAZ AEYKQEIAS

0303200036 Aoc@dAion Ktipiwv Cpa@eiwv

TRUST INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE CO CYPRUS LTD

0303200151 PwToTUTTIKA YAIKA

A. KIRMITSIS LTD

0303200152 KaBapiétnTa pageiou

TOTALCARE HOLDINGS LTD

0303200153 Ayopda XdpTou
PENOZ AFPOTHEZ & YIOZ ATA

0303200154 AvaAwoipa HAekTpovikou YroAoyioTh

A & N OFFICESERV BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

XEROGRAPHIC SYSTEMS LTD

0303200319 AcuTtepeuovTta Epva

R.C. RIGHTCLIMA LIMITED

0303200433 ZuvtApnon HAekTpounyxoavoAoyikwv EykaTaoTdoswyV Kal E€otTAicuou

KONE ELEVATORS CYPRUS LIMITED

TEKLIMA LTD

0303200461 ZuvrApnon Mnyavoypa@ikoU E¢otrAiocuoU
NET-U CONSULTANTS LTD

SAS INSTITUTE S.A.

0303200583 Ayopd YITnpeoiwv

RTD TALOS LIMITED

S.M.STAFF MATTERS INTERNATIONAL LTD
WAATH MAPIA

NEOKAEOQOYZ MEAINA

P.D. YIALLOUROS (CONSULTANCY) LTD

SIAINMIAQY HPOZQ >eAida 1 amd 2

65.592,42

157.822,63

90.000,00
63.761,60
24.296,04
21.600,00

17.235,75

5.611,84

12.705,00

14.571,55

10.168,02

16.778,38

8.972,01

7.735,00

5.771,50

8.041,32

6.934,13

379.498,46

13.386,00

106.072,86
27.543,74
24.496,97
21.360,57
16.588,60

14.268,46



NATZAANOZ AHMHTPHZ

NIKOAAQY NIKH

EAGLE WATCH SECURITY SERVICES LTD
ANTQNIOY BAPBAPA

AEQNIAOY XPIZTOAOYAOZ
AGANAZIAAQY XPYZQ

EPMOTENOYZ XPIZTOZ

ANTQONIOY IQANNA

ZTYAIANOY IQANNA

TZOPTZH ANAZTAZIA

ATAOOKAEOQOYZ NEO®YTA

KANAMITZA OAYMIIA

MYTIAHNAIOZ KQZTAZ

FAYKENOY MAPKOZX

NAZAPQOY XPYZANOOZ

BIAIMNMOY ZAXAPIOY ANAPEA NMAPAXKEYH
MNETPOY EYTYXIA

ANTQNIOY XTEAAA

0303200595 'Efoda MeTa@ppdoswyv

NICOLAOU SZTURMA GRAZYNA

NIKOLOVA PLAMENA GEORGIEVA

0303200611 Avyopd Ymrnpeoiwyv via ETidoon KAnoswyv Moivikwyv Ymoféoswyv

G.S. EURO PRACTICES LTD

0403200152 ZXuveio@opd ot AigBveic Opyaviopoug / Zuvdéououg / 1dpupaTta K.A.1T
EIOPA EUROPEAN INSURANCE AND OCCUPATIONAL PENSIONS AUTHORITY

INTERNATIONAL SOCIAL SECURITY ASSOCIATION

2eNida 2 atrd 2

11.510,56
9.499,98
8.608,39
8.120,96
8.115,80
7.544,34
7.500,00
7.483,72
7.096,40
7.096,40
7.096,40
7.094,40
6.929,16
6.208,78
5.757,16
5.706,28
5.475,73

5.469,20

8.526,31

5.258,00

31.064,74

118.162,48

14.654,21



